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“Are you ready for the Moon Village?”
RESULTS
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Part | - A little about you!
(Our participants)
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country

e [taly: 137*

India: 41

Romania: 38

United States: 31

Total number of participants: 413

 Total countries participated: 67

*High number of participants from Italy possibly due to
the fact that this survey was launched in Italian
language beside Englishl.
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Participating countries
MOJN mltaly mIndia ®mRomania mUnited States m Rest of World
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Participants gender ratio

- Male to Female Ratio: 270:143

Gender Ratio

m Male mFemale

Analysiss A high number of participants among male than the female.
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MOJN

./ Participants age group

- Participants below age 30: 307

 Participants over age 30: 106
Age group

m Particpants below age 30  m Particpants above age 30

Analysis: Most of the participants of the survey were from the younger age
group.
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Are you having better quality
sleep? (during pandemic)

Sleep quality

Analysis: Most of the participants had a better quality of sleep during the

pandemic.
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Are you having better quality
) meals? (during pandemic)

MOJN

Quality of meal
w|agree m|donotagree =|do notknow

Analysis: Most of the participants had a better quality of meals sleep during the
pandemic.
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Part 1l -Participants views
on space exploration!
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MOJN) Participants’ interest in space
exploration

* Interest in space exploration: 384

* No Interest in space exploration: 29
Interest in space exploration

® Interest in space exploration ®m Not interested in space exploration

Analysis: Not surprising! But majority of the participants seem to be interested in
space exploratlon. Moon Village Association - 2020



MOJN) Relationship among astronaut on ISS
is good?

Do you think relationship among astronauts is good?

Disagree
2%

Analysis: An overwhelming majority did feel that the relationship between

astronauts on ISS are indeed good! \;which IS true
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Reasons to go back to the

Moon

306
I 174

Reasons to go back to the Moon

293
270
162
76

277

130

Exploration and Lunar Resource Development of Human International Technological
discovery Utilization industries for  settlements as a cooperation for test-bed for Deep
tourism, first step towards peace on Earth Space
entertainment, the colonization Exploration (e.g.
leisure of space WETS))
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MR2N) " Importance of Moon Village

Creation of Moon Village is important because

307
264
169
I 9
I 20

Put every effort in common, Involve the public Foster global cooperation Not important
independent of its origin, in an including Developing Countries
effective manner
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MOJN) Development of Infrastructures on
Moon

400

Development of Infrastructures on Moon

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

B

It is an opportunity to use Lunar resources It is an opportunity to test efficient lifestyles It is a waste of money, compared to Earth's
to solve resources and energetic problems in energy production and waste needs.
on Earth. management, with positive fallbacks
towards solving Earth's problems.
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Thank you!
Do you agree with the analysis of the results?
Reach out to us at to get a

exclusive look at our entire list of survey data!
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